FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 6 March 2022 at 7:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 6 March 2022

1:25PM - SKY RACING COUNTRY HEIST BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1000m)

02 Bryneich 3/2:58 3 9 Oct '18 85L 585 55.0 60.0 6.9
08 Metro Tramp 2/1: 25 9 3 Nov'18 58L 585 61.0 54.0 4.3
01 High Cost 2/1:111 10 1 Nov '19 54.0 63.5 7.4
2:35PM - WILD HORSE TURF RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1600m)
03 Blackboots 2/1: 16 8 3 Apr'20 0.5L 580 58.0 56.5 -0.7
5:12 PM - AUSTACK SUNSHINE COAST Class 3 Handicap (1000m)
01 Queen Sweeper 2/1:18 3 5 Jul '20 4.6L 60.5 58.0 60.0 23
03 Kavak 5/3: 21 6 6 Oct '20 19L 56.5 60.0 59.5 7.0
5:45PM - MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA OPEN Handicap (1000m)
06 Rather Salubrious 5/3: 55 1 1 Dec'21 60.5 56.0 -35
02 Pennino 21/8: 38 3 6 May 21 11L 595 54.0 585 -4.0
01 KingKlaus 4/2: 21 4 1 Aug 21 60.5 59.0 -1.2
11 Boomtown Lass 19/10: 37 5 6 Jun'21 14L 57.0 575 545 -0.2
05 Zipping Boy 2/1: 12 6 11 Jdun'21 36L 615 55.0 57.0 -4.9
10 JeSuisBelle 10/5: 15 8 2 Aug'21  0.1L 54.0 55.0 55.0 17
13 Snowzone 4/2: 35 10 9 Jul 21 8.1L 57.0 56.5 54.0 5.4
04 LePamier 8/4: 23 13 6 Oct 21 6.8L 56.0 55.0 57.0 6.8
08 Cardiff 3/2: 17 14 1 Apr 21 54.0 55.0 0.8
16 OneStryke 4/2: 15 5 Mar'20 37L 545 60.5 -34.0
6:20 PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Class4 Plate (1400m)
07 Youngblood 4/2: 24 6 2 Oct '21 22L 59.0 54.0 59.0 -1.6
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Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form BLP
Score
189 15
16.3 7
18.4 8
10.3 2
10.3 7
190 12
-15 -2
5.0 2
38 0
10.8 5
12.1 6
11.7 3
244 14
259 12
158 1
-140 -28
6.4 0

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.9

133

17.4

7.7 7.3
53

13.0

125 -25
8.0 -1.0
10.2 2.8
4.2 4.8
3.9 11
9.7

154

19.9

14.8

39.0 -19.0
9.6 44

Trainer

Kropp
Parsons
Hickmott

Fogden

Kendrick
Munce

Dempsey
Hansen
Clem
Anderson
Lee
Currie
Lees
Gollan
Vandyke
Abbott

Gollan

Jockey

Rabjones
Sewell
Molloy

Thompson

Molloy
Lloyd

Peel

Brooker
Taylor
Wilson-Taylor
Maloney
Marshall
Allen

Orman

Collett

Orman

Age

8G
6M
9G

5M

am
4G

6M
6M
6G
6M
4G
5M
5G
5G
5G

5G



Tote

11 ThelLion 6/3: 53 9 1 Oct '18 60.0 58.0 -1.6
4:45PM - NEWHAVEN PARK H& NWRA COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER (1400m)

07 Anethole 2/1:15 1 2 Dec'21  0.1L 605 575 56.0 -5.8
10 Mr Hussill 211:7 2 6 Jul '21 17L 550 575 56.0 4.4
13 Patino Ruby 2/1: 10 3 8 Jun 21 7.1L 53.0 545 54.0 9.1
11 Street Power 2/1:8 4 1 Nov 21 57.0 56.0 -0.8
02 Banju 4/2: 15 12 1 Jan '22 57.5 57.5

16 If You Think So 2/11:6 13 6 Jan'21  37.2L 58.0 575 56.0 353
08 CommandoHunt 2/1:13 17 4 Aug'21  27L 59.0 56.5 56.0 -1.6
05 Absolute Trust 2/1:15 18 4 Sep'20  4.6L 55.0 55.0 56.0 54

Horse

Score/Starts

Tamworth - Sunday, 6 March 2022

2:45PM - BARNSON - DESIGN, PLAN, MANAGE SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP(lZOOm)

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt

Wt Now
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Fred Months
Idle

Factor

2

= W o~

Form BLP

Score

0

-3
10
17
0
1
41
2
9

Value

10.6

138

9.8
9.0

7.6

Emerg
Factor

74

-4.8
6.4
121

12.0
48.3
154
234

Trainer

Fleming

Morgan
Crockett
Cavanough
Cavanough
Chandler
Freedman
Crockett
Mclntosh

Jockey

Stower

Sherry
Bell

Day
Morgan
Overmeire
Jones
Stower
Buckley

Age

8G

5G
6G
am
4G
5G
4G
4G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bordertown - Sunday, 6 Mar ch 2022

3:15PM - Ray White Bordertown Benchmark 64 Handicap (1100m)

03 The Raven 2/1:38 1 7 Nov'20 6.2L 57.0
05 Baraconi 2/1: 21 9 6 Dec'20 3.8L 585
3:55PM - Wise Farm Equipment Benchmark 58 Handicap (1550m)
04 Swankytoff 2/1: 27 2 11 Jun'20 120L 575
01 Manhattan Arch  2/1: 31 4 4 Dec'l9 27L 615
06 Enlist 2/1: 22 8 3 Oct'21  7.6L 60.0
4:33 PM - McCarthy Transport Benchmark 64 Handicap (2000m)
04 Good Girl Bella  2/1: 28 1 5 Feb'21  28L 620
5:03 PM - Doan Pharmacies Benchmark 68 Handicap (1300m)
08 Annika 4/2: 28 5 9 Dec'2l 33L 575
04 Strykeln Style 2/1: 27 6 2 Jan '19 7.5L 59.0
01 Malaise 5/3:34 8 11 Jan'18  14.8L 54.0
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Win
Wt

58.0
62.0

59.5
58.5
61.5

56.0

59.0
56.0
54.0

Wt
Now

58.0
57.0

59.5
61.5
58.0

56.5

57.0
59.5
62.0

Fred
Factor

7.8
5.4

15.1

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP
Score
158 14
204 11
281 26
84 4
182 10
01 -1
181 13
13.6 7
400 32

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.8
14.4

17.1
44
152

9.1
11.6
29.0

Trainer

Evans
Huxtable

Irwin
Gebert
Seyers

Searle

Huxtable
Macmillan
Bain

Jockey

Metcalfe
Eaton

Wong
Maund
Jordsjo

Finnegan

Eaton
Pannell
Chung

Age

G
am

6G
G
4G

6M

5M
6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Colac - Sunday, 6 March 2022

4:08 PM - Lets Talk Colac 0 - 58 Handicap (1000m)

02 Alassak 2/1: 51 4 6 Aug'l7 32L 585 565

08 Magna Carta 1/1: 63 5 5 Jul '13 3.6L 56.0 62.0
4:38 PM - Mortimer Petroleum Otway Classic 0 - 58 Handicap (2000m)

02 Flying Pierro 2/1: 49 1 8 Jul'21  123L 575 560
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Wt
Now

58.5
54.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

17
6.7

131

Months
Idle

Form
Score

117
16.7

221

BLP

11

21

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.7 Bourke
11.7 McKenna

14.1 Rosolini

Jockey

Lloyd
Kelly

Bull

Age

8G
9G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Queanbeyan - Sunday, 6 Mar ch 2022

4:16 PM - QUEANBEYAN LEAGUES CLUB OPEN HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Girls Are Ready 4]2: 32 9 Aug'20 7.3L 56.0 58.0

2
08 Howlowcanyougo 2/1: 33 3 6 Jul '19 48L 55.0 55.5
07 Roseirro 2/1: 45 4 4 Jan '20 05L 55.0 60.0
01 She'sAllin 2/1: 35 9 3 Nov'20 1.0L 59.0 55.5
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Wt
Now

575
55.0
55.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

10.0
52
44

17

Months
Idle

Form
Score

21.0
14.2
12.4
10.3

BLP

19
11

=

Vaue Emerg Trainer

8.7

Factor

12.0 Cleary
8.2 Bourke
8.4 Robinson
7.3 Jones

Jockey

Pracey-Holmes
Costin

Layt

Martin

Age

5M
6G
G
6M



Tote Horse

4:20 PM - Subway Sale BM58 Handicap - Grand Handicap Classic Exempt Race 7 (2200m)

02 Pharrell

Score/Starts
: Wins

1/1: 93

Barrier

11

Last

Last

Place Race

Sale - Sunday, 6 March 2022

6

Jul '14

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

5.6L 63.0 63.0 63.0

4:50 PM - Programmed Property Services BM64 Handicap (1717m)

01 Sarodec

2/1:9

10

11

Jun'21

155L 585 520 635

5:20 PM - Good Friday Racing @ Sale 15 April BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

05 Onslaught

2/1: 63

9

4

Jan '19

0.9L 60.0 57.0 60.0
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Fred Months

Factor

5.6

14.3

-14

Idle

Form
Score

22,6

353

116

BLP

11

25

Vaue Emerg

74

Factor

16.6

243

7.6

Trainer

Harnett

Laming

Mathrick

Jockey

Moloney

Chadwick

Chadwick

Age

4G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Esperance - Sunday, 6 March 2022

5:35PM - KALGOORLIE PUNTERS & DRINKERS CLUB ESPERANCE SPRINT (1200m)

01 Strike Force 42: 77 4 6 Aug'18 58L 64.0 59.0 64.0 19 11.9 7 5.9 Blanke Martinan 9G
6:50 PM - AFGRI EQUIPMENT HANDICAP (1600m)
09 Greco 4/2: 87 10 9 Jun'18 5.0L 54.0 60.5 54.0 10.1 291 19 20.1 Blanke Gray 10
G
7:21PM - SKYRACING.TV PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP SERIESHEAT (1100m)
09 LooksLikeMagic 4/2: 41 7 5 Jul '21 21L 575 58.0 55.0 0.6 7 126 5 7.6 Hyde Witten 6M
7:55PM - FREIGHT LINES GROUP ESPERANCE CUP (2000m)
15 Sugar Cain 9/4: 43 2 3 Aug'21  33L 540 545 545 4.0 6 9.0 7 6.0 Williams Faithfull ™
01 Treasured Crown  8/4: 19 8 12 21 46L 625 575 60.0 -1.2 7 188 10 -08 6.8 Durrant Poy 5G
08 Off Wego 4/3: 20 11 4 Feb'22  21L 55.0 58.0 545 4.1 1 191 8 15.1 Durrant Johnston-Porter 4G
13 Sluice Box 2/1: 37 12 10 Aug'21 7.1L 585 585 545 4.0 6 260 13 16.0 Maley Cross 6G
02 Superior Smile 3/2: 60 13 7 Mar'20 6.0L 59.5 580 56.5 25 225 9 155 Pearce Azzopardi G
11 Red Publisher 18/9: 127 16 11  Nov'20 4.8L 60.0 555 545 -29 24.1 8 19 131 Maey Altieri 10
G
03 MrsBrown'sBoy 4/2:61 17 3 Jun'20 12L 625 555 56.0 -9.3 107 -6 163 7.7 Brown Turner 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

ShaTin - Sunday, 6 March 2022

7:35PM - Jonquil Hep (C3) (1600m)

04 Happy Angel 5/3: 9 11 9 Feb '12 9.0L
8:45 PM - Hyacinth Hcp (C3) (1400m)
14 Kas Farasi 2/1: 46 10 13 Dec'1l7 14.3L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 60.5
53.0 53.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

515

Fred Months
Factor Idle

11.7

131

Form
Score

317

36.1

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

20

26

Factor

22.7 Hayes

231 Yip

Jockey

Lai

Wong

Age

3G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Sunday, 6 March 2022

9:30 PM - www.tabgold.co.za Maiden Juvenile Plate (Fillies) (1094m)

03 Sabatini 23/5: 1 3 8 Mar'15 13.8L 60.0 60.0
11:45 PM - Soccer Any15 Mr 68 Handicap (1750m)
06 Brandenburg 41/8: 44 6 7 May 21 3.2L 580 53.0

Page 9/15

Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
132.0 69.7

129.0 54.5 9

Form
Score

80.7

67.5

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

7

61

Factor

72.7 Miller

60.5 Kotzen

Jockey

Moodley

Yeni

Age

2F

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

York - Monday, 7 March 2022

5:37 PM - MARJORIE CHARLESON TIARA HANDICAP (1300m)

11 Argoon 2/1: 44 2 4 Sep'l8  43L 65.0
6:13PM - HLB WEALTH MANAGEMENT HANDICAP (1100m)

11 Dolly Em 2/1: 84 1 10  Jan'17 55L 54.0

01 Shinju 4/2: 29 11 10 Feb'20 6.6L 580
7:30 PM - WESTERN RACEPI X HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Rocky Path 2/1: 41 4 6 Aug'1l9 3.1L 540
8:08 PM - BOULEVARD FINE JEWELLERY HANDICAP (1200m)

01 GatesOf Babylon  4/2: 34 8 11 May'20 6.8L 57.0
8:48 PM - HAIRITAGE HAIR BY LISA HANDICAP (1920m)

01 Final Chill 2/1: 34 7 7 Apr21  93L 56.0

Win
Wt

66.0

59.5
59.0

62.5

54.5

59.0

Wt
Now

54.0
63.5

60.5

63.0
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Fred Months

Factor

9.7
11.6

14.8

9.5

17.8

Idle

10

Form
Score

29

20.7
326

24.8

285

31.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

19
21

20

20

24

9.1

Factor

-11

10.7
226

18.8

17.5

248

Trainer

Haynes

Miller
Pateman

Sigley

Pope

McDonagh

Jockey

Corver

Dyson
Campbell

Campbell

Dyson

Dyson

Age

G

M
6G

5M

6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 8 March 2022

4:30 AM - Betway's 1000th Race Sponsored At Wolver hampton Handicap (1341m)

01 Abduction 712: 12 7 1 Nov '14 59.0 1330 575
6:00 AM - Read Katie Walsh On Betway Insider Classified Stakes (Div 1) (1121m)
10 Swooper 4/3: 21 7 10 Jul '11 6.8L 58.0 580 128.0 61.1
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Idle

Form
Score

65.5

78.1

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

71

Factor

64.5 Wallis

68.1 Dunnett

Jockey

Marquand

Keenan

Age

3G

3G



Tote Horse

Taree- Tuesday, 8 March 2022

13 Changing Lanes

02 Raay Of Dreams

15 But | Know

Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
2:45PM - PROFESSIONALSHARRINGTON MAIDEN HANDICAP (1300m)

1.2 15 9 Feb'11 11.1L 55.0 56.5 55.0 12.3
5:15PM - COL COWAN - BUDGEREE HOLSTEINSBENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)

2/1: 21 5 10 Feb '19 44L 575 595 595 75
5:50 PM - CROSSFAMILY/COMO DAIRY HANNAM VALE CUP (1600m)

4/2: 26 9 3 Oct '19 35L 605 59.0 55.0 -2.0

4/1: 18 15 15 Feb'14 85L 585 56.5 55.0 4.2

07 Arctic Wolf
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Form
Score

36.3

225

10.0
34.2

BLP

21

17

19

Vaue Emerg

9.0

Factor

125

7.0
19.2

Trainer

Mitchell

Hall-Antonio

Stitt
Dodson

Jockey

Overmeire

Bullock

Murray
Palmer

Age

3F

5M

6M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ballarat - Tuesday, 8 March 2022

4:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

01 Hypersonic 6/3: 9 2 5 Mar'21  39L
06 Gottaluvjimmy 2/1: 14 7 4 Feb '22 6.8L
02 Smart Elissim 2/1: 37 9 6 Jun '19 2.5L
5:00 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (1600m)
01 Sarodec 2/1:9 1 11 Jun'21  15.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0 58.0
60.0 58.0
61.5 62.5
58.5 52.0

Wt
Now

615
60.0
615

63.5
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Fred
Factor

9.7
52
33

143

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

16.7
16.2
183

26.3

BLP Vaue Emerg

14

©

25

Factor

11.7
12.2
12.3

Trainer

McEvoy

Pegus
Hayes

Laming

Jockey

McNeil
McLeod
Mott

Egan

Age

5G
5G
6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wagga Riverside - Tuesday, 8 March 2022

4:55PM - IRON JACK BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP- HEAT OF THE WAGGA STAYERS SERIES (1815m)
01 Exhibition 2/1:13 8 14 Jun'20 27.1L 620 550 625 221 441 36 30.1 McCarthy Miller 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Cairns- Tuesday, 8 March 2022

6:15PM - FJ WIELAND RACING OPEN Handicap (1250m)
01 Revenire 2/1:54 2 3 Jun'17 6.2L
02 Chevaux 2/1: 44 9 2 Mar'19  1.0L

Caried Win Wt
Wt Wt Now

54.0 59.0 60.5
54.0 625 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Ide

152

115

Form
Score

20.2
225

BLP

18
13

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

17.2 Manzelmann Doolan

20.5 McGuire

Sheargold

Age

G
7G
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